MDE-2634G
 Lever-On/Push-to-Start Conversion Kits
K93708-XX and K93710-XX for The
Advantage® Series
May 2003
Purpose of this Manual
This manual provides installation instructions for Lever-On to Push-to-Start conversion kits
and Push-to-Start to Lever-On conversion kits for The Advantage® Series. For kit selection

Parts List
Refer to MDE-2742 The Advantage Series Options Kit Selection Guide for additional kit
selection and ordering information.
 Lever-On to Push-to-Start Conversion Kits Parts Lists
Kit K93708-01
For all Dual- or Single-Level Pricing Units with or without CRIND Device
Use this kit with The Advantage 3 Grade & Six-Hose Blender,  The Advantage 4 Grade, Dual,
Quad, Single-Hose  & Blender, and  The Advantage Single-Hose + 1 & Blender.
Push-to-Start to Lever-On Conversion Kit Parts List
Kit K93708-02
For all  Single- and Dual-Level Pricing Units
Use this kit with The Advantage 3 Grade & Six-Hose Blender, The Advantage 4 Grade, Dual,
Quad, Single-Hose  & Blender, and The Advantage Single-Hose + 1 & Blender.
Additional Kits for The Advantage Series Parts List
See “Lever-On to Push-to-Start Conversion Kits” on page 1
Description
Part  Number
(Current)
Part Number
(Previous) Qty.
cable (auto-on) plug assembly N23169-G1 - 1
nozzle boot assembly, plastic W03879-G4 R19156-01 1
nozzle flap, push-to-start with magnet R20713-G1 R19303-G1 1
screw, hex head Q11657-287 Q11657-187 2
wire/jumper, push-to-start N23737-G1 - 1
wire/terminal assembly R15634-G79 - 1
screw, hex head Q11824-285 - 2
nozzle cradle assembly R19272-G1 - 1
connector, jumper Q11011-01 - 1
lens T17635-02 - 1
gasket N23142-01 - 1
Description
Part Number
(Current)
Part Number
(Previous) Qty.
filler plate N23143  - 1
nozzle cradle base with magnet W03879-G1 R19272-G1 1
nozzle lever bumper K93661-02 - 1
screw, hex head Q11657-285 - 4
MDE-2634G Lever-On/Push-to-Start Conversion Kits K93708-XX and K93710-XX for The Advantage® Series • May 2003 Page 3
Parts List
Kit K93710-03
Single Level Pricing with or without CRIND Device
Use this kit with The Advantage 3 Grade & Six-Hose Blender, The Advantage 4 Grade, Dual
and Quad Models.
Kit K93710-05
Dual-Level Pricing with CRIND Device
Use this kit for The Advantage 3 Grade & Six Hose Blender, The Advantage 4 Grade, Dual
and Quad Models.
Kit K93710-11
The Advantage with Optimized Electronics
Use this kit for all The Advantage with Optimized Conversions.
Kit K94417-01
Pre-Optimized The Advantage Series